P3X Series Moduflex Lite
Air preparation system
G1/2 & G3/4 Body ported
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
5 micron element kit	 P3XKA00ESE
40 micron element kit	 P3XKA00ESG
Bowl kit with combines manual/semi auto drain	 P3XKA00BSC
Bowl kit with auto drain	 P3XKA00BSA
1 micron element kit	 P3XKA00ES9
Service kits
Flow characteristics
(1/2) 5 Micron Filter
Flow (dm3/s)

Bowl sump capacity:	 60 cm3
* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Description	 Order code
0.01 micron coalescing element kit	 P3XKA00ESC
Bowl kit with combines manual/semi auto drain	 P3XKA00BSC
Bowl kit with auto drain	 P3XKA00BSA
Differential pressure indicator kit	 P3XKA00RQ
Service kits
Coalescing Filters
62
SW32

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description	 Order code
Wall bracket	 P3XKA00MW
Panel mounting nut	 P3XKA00MM
Key lock	 P3XKA00AS
Diaphragm kit (relieving type)	 P3XKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type)	 P3XKA00RN
Service kits
Flow characteristics
Lockable Tamperproof Kit (up to x 3 padlocks)
This facilitates the tamperproofing of the Regulator and

Gauge ports ( x 2 ):	 1/4”
* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +2OC
Description	 Order code
5 micron element kit	 P3XKA00ESE
40 micron element kit	 P3XKA00ESG
Bowl kit with combined manual/semi auto drain	 P3XKA00BSC
Bowl kit with auto drain	 P3XKA00BSA
Tamper-proof knob kit (keylock)	 P3XKA00AS
Diaphragm kit (relieving type)	 P3XKA00RR
Diaphragm kit (non-relieving type)	 P3XKA00RN
Wall bracket kit	 P3XKA00MW
Panel mount nut	 P3XKA00MM
Service kits
Flow characteristics
(1/2) 5 Micron Filter/Regulator
(3/4) 5 Micron Filter/Regulator

PDE2620TCUK
P3X Series Moduflex Lite
Description		  Connection	 Weight	 Order code
				    (g)
Accessories
Panel mounting nut			   10	 P3XKA00MM
Wall bracket kit			   80	 P3XKA00MW
P3X connecting kit			   10	 P3XKA00CB
Lubricator Oil	 VG15 : ISO 3448 - 100ml		 100	 P3XKA00PPA
Pressure gauge	 0 to 10 bar	 1/4”	 60	 KG8012
		  0 to 16 bar	 1/4”	 60	 KG8013
Connector O-ring kit	 Qty: 5		  	 P3XKA04CY
Regulator & Filter/Regulator - Key Lock Kit		  0.05	 P3XKA00AS
Accessories
AE – UAE, Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe,
Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AU – Australia, Castle Hill
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BR – Brazil, Cachoeirinha RS
Tel: +55 51 3470 9144
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario
Tel: +1 905 693 3000
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0) 21 821 02 30
CL – Chile, Santiago
Tel: +56 2 623 1216
CN – China, Shanghai
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
GR – Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
HK – Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2428 8008
HU – Hungary, Budapest
Tel: +36 1 220 4155